La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality
Building Permit Statistics Year to Date Report for September

2024

2023

2022

2021

Agricultural - Accessory
Agricultural - Addition / Alterations
Agricultural - New

Commerical - Addition / Alterations
Commerical - New

Industrial - Addition / Alterations
Industrial - New

Institutional - Addition / Alterations
Institutional - New

Miscellaneous

Residential - Accessory

Residential - Addition / Alterations

Residential - Dwelling Units

Total Construction Value

Total Number of Permits Issued
Total Dwelling Units Created
Total Permit Fees Collected

$3,438,500.00
$1,308,000.00
$8,460,000.00
$1,385,000.00
$3,575,000.00
$0.00
$100,000.00
$18,000.00
$10,000.00
$61,000.00
$2,855,000.00
$1,006,500.00

$29,940,000.00

$3,889,000.00
$587,000.00
$5,000,000.00
$105,000.00
$400,000.00
$150,000.00
$3,837,000.00
$4,647,000.00
$145,000.00
$66,008.00
$2,990,000.00
$2,702,000.00

$20,392,000.00

$4,605,300.00
$2,410,000.00
$750,000.00
$392,000.00
$4,025,000.00
$100,000.00
$18,216,250.00
$8,730,000.00
$60,000.00
$263,000.00
$2,256,500.00
$1,253,500.00

$31,868,000.00

$1,492,000.00
$875,000.00
$7,800,000.00
$398,000.00
$3,852,000.00
$100,000.00
$7,442,500.00
$0.00
$60,000.00
$591,000.00
$3,305,199.00
$1,088,000.00

$22,699,000.00

$846,000.00
$55,000.00
$2,950,000.00
$510,000.00
$1,555,000.00
$1,548,000.00
$5,000.00
$100,000.00
$30,000.00
$70,700.00
$1,733,813.00
$1,053,800.00

$16,017,000.00

$52,157,000.00
208
98

$378,176.72

$44,910,008.00
194
64

$276,770.80

$74,929,550.00
240
129

$437,181.67

$49,702,699.00
246
82

$369,921.01

$26,474,313.00
225
55

$208,398.88

Nov 7, 2024



