La municipalité de La/The Nation Municipality Building Permit Statistics Year to Date Report for September

	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020
Agricultural - Accessory	\$3,438,500.00	\$3,889,000.00	\$4,605,300.00	\$1,492,000.00	\$846,000.00
Agricultural - Addition / Alterations	\$1,308,000.00	\$587,000.00	\$2,410,000.00	\$875,000.00	\$55,000.00
Agricultural - New	\$8,460,000.00	\$5,000,000.00	\$750,000.00	\$7,800,000.00	\$2,950,000.00
Commerical - Addition / Alterations	\$1,385,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$392,000.00	\$398,000.00	\$510,000.00
Commerical - New	\$3,575,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$4,025,000.00	\$3,852,000.00	\$1,555,000.00
Industrial - Addition / Alterations	\$0.00	\$150,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$1,548,000.00
Industrial - New	\$100,000.00	\$3,837,000.00	\$18,216,250.00	\$7,442,500.00	\$5,000.00
Institutional - Addition / Alterations	\$18,000.00	\$4,647,000.00	\$8,730,000.00	\$0.00	\$100,000.00
Institutional - New	\$10,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$30,000.00
Miscellaneous	\$61,000.00	\$66,008.00	\$263,000.00	\$591,000.00	\$70,700.00
Residential - Accessory	\$2,855,000.00	\$2,990,000.00	\$2,256,500.00	\$3,305,199.00	\$1,733,813.00
Residential - Addition / Alterations	\$1,006,500.00	\$2,702,000.00	\$1,253,500.00	\$1,088,000.00	\$1,053,800.00
Residential - Dwelling Units	\$29,940,000.00	\$20,392,000.00	\$31,868,000.00	\$22,699,000.00	\$16,017,000.00
Total Construction Value	\$52,157,000.00	\$44,910,008.00	\$74,929,550.00	\$49,702,699.00	\$26,474,313.00
Total Number of Permits Issued	208	194	240	246	225
Total Dwelling Units Created	98	64	129	82	55
Total Permit Fees Collected	\$378,176.72	\$276,770.80	\$437,181.67	\$369,921.01	\$208,398.88